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Tipus

Teherbiras
Meghajtas

Evjarat

Uzemoéra

Oszlop

Emelési magasséag
Epitési magassag
Szabademelés
Villahossz

Gumik
Villa-oldalmozgaté
Akkumulator

Tolté

Kabin

Egyéb

Eladasi ar

HASZNALT TARGONCA

Yale GLP35VX
3500 kg/500 mm
Gazizemi

2009

21037 (teljesen feldjitott,motor is)
Duplex

3605 mm

2270 mm

140 mm

1200 mm
Szuperelasztikus

van

Komplett fem kabin flitéssel

Feldjitott allapotban,6 hdnap garanciaval,
elsd vevétdl
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